
2529

zL4

23/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  336
ZF5ZHLT]EF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 VMZ[\H  2  1300.00 0.0  2600.00
 2 V\U]Z GFGF 5L5L  3  600.00 0.0  1800.00
 3 5L5L S[Z[8 GF  3  30.00 0.0  90.00

AFSL 

 96016.00

S[Z[8

 4490.00
 0.00

 10.00
 14.00

 4514.00
 0

8M8,  8  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 91502.00
 4514.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


